
UNIFORM PRICES
ONE TREE HILL COLLEGE

604, Great South Road, Ellerslie, Auckland 
027-237-5268
penroseshop@sas.co.nz
www.theuniformshoppe.co.nz

FASTEST DELIVERY

COST-EFFECTIVE

OUR PRIDE

THE SMART
CHOICE

THE SMART
CHOICE



E&OE

OPENING TIMES

EFFECTIVE FROM 1ST NOVEMBER 2025

SCHOOL UNIFORM CLUB

MAKE BACK TO SCHOOL STRESS-FREE WITH OUR  SCHOOL 
UNIFORM CLUB.

CLICK AND COLLECT

PLACE YOUR ORDERS ON OUR REVAMPED WEBSITE TO 
AVOID THE LONG QUEUES AND PICK UP YOUR 
UNIFORM FROM YOUR NEAREST STORE.  

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
MODAY & FRIDAY - CLOSED

2.30PM – 5.30PM
2.30PM – 5.30PM

2.30PM – 5.30PM
9.30AM -  1.00PM

ONE TREE HILL COLLEGE UNIFORM PRICES

www.theuniformshoppe.co.nz

BOYS

BLUE S/S SHIRT  FROM

FROM

FROM

$46.50
$47.50
$50.00

10-16
S-2XL

4XL-7XL

BLUE L/S SHIRT FROM

FROM

FROM

$51.00
$52.50
$55.00

12-16
S-2XL

4XL-7XL

YR 13 S/S SHIRT FROM

FROM

FROM

$46.50
$47.50
$50.00

12-16
S-2XL

4XL-7XL

YR 13 L/S SHIRT FROM

FROM

FROM

$51.00
$52.50
$55.00

10-16
S-2XL

4XL-7XL

TROUSERS FROM

FROM

$95.00
$99.00

64-100
104-132

BOYS SHORT FROM

FROM

FROM

$57.00
$62.00
$67.00

10--16
80-100
104-132

YR 13 L/S BLOUSE FROM

FROM

$51.00
$55.00

6-16
18-30

BLUE S/S BLOUSE FROM

FROM

$46.50
$49.00

6-16
18-30

BLUE L/S BLOUSE FROM

FROM

$51.00
$55.00

6-16
18-30

YR 13 S/S BLOUSE FROM

FROM

$46.50
$49.00

6-16
18-30

SKIRT FROM

FROM

$80.00
$85.00

62-97
102-127

LONG SKIRT FROM

FROM

$99.00
$105.00

62-97
102-127

GIRLS SHORT FROM

FROM

$59.00
$62.50

4-6
18-24

GIRLS PANTS FROM

FROM

$87.50
$89.00

4-16
18-24

JUMPER FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

$100.00
$107.00
$113.00
$120.00

82-87
92-97

102-107
112-127

RAIN JACKET (MESH LINED) $120.00
RAIN JACKET (FLEECE LINED) $140.00

IE FAITAGA/SULU/TUPENE $70.00

BOYS BLAZER $215.00

GIRLS BLAZER $215.00

PE TEE $41.00
PE SH0RT  $35.00
WHANAU TEE $22.50
TIE $27.00
CAP   $35.00
SCARF  $45.00

GIRLS 

UNISEX

https://theuniformshoppe.co.nz/location/penrose/one-tree-hill-college/

