

COST-EFFECTIVE



FASTEST DELIVERY















- 604, Great South Road, Ellerslie, Auckland
- 027-237-5268
- www.theuniformshoppe.co.nz

ONE TREE HILL COLLEGE UNIFORM PRICES







ONE TREE HILL COLLEGE UNIFORM PRICES

BOYS

BLUE S/S SHIRT	10-16	FROM	\$46.50	YR 13 L/S SHIRT	10-16	FROM	\$51.00
	S-2XL	FROM	\$47.50		S-2XL	FROM	\$52.50
	4XL-7XL	FROM	\$50.00		4XL-7XL	FROM	\$55.00
BLUE L/S SHIRT	12-16	FROM	\$51.00	TROUSERS	64-100	FROM	\$95.00
	S-2XL	FROM	\$52.50		104-132	FROM	\$99.00
	4XL-7XL	FROM	\$55.00	BOYS SHORT	10—16	FROM	\$57.00
YR 13 S/S SHIRT	12-16	FROM	\$46.50		80-100	FROM	\$62.00
	S-2XL	FROM	\$47.50		104-132	FROM	\$67.00
	4XL-7XL	FROM	\$50.00	BOYS BLAZER			\$215.00
GIRLS				BOTO BEALEK			ŲZ10.00
YR 13 S/S BLOUSE	6-16	FROM	\$46.50	GIRLS SHORT	4-6	FROM	\$59.00
	18-30	FROM	\$49.00		18-24	FROM	\$62.50
YR 13 L/S BLOUSE	6-16	FROM	\$51.00	GIRLS PANTS	4-16	FROM	\$87.50
	18-30	FROM	\$55.00		18-24	FROM	\$89.00
BLUE S/S BLOUSE	6-16	FROM	\$46.50	LONG SKIRT	62-97	FROM	\$99.00
	18-30	FROM	\$49.00		102-127	FROM	\$105.00
BLUE L/S BLOUSE	6-16	FROM	\$51.00	GIRLS BLAZER			\$215.00
	18-30	FROM	\$55.00	3 <u></u>			V 2.0.00
SKIRT	62-97	FROM	\$80.00				
	102-127	FROM	\$85.00				
UNISEX							
IE FAITAGA/SULU/TUPEN	NE		\$70.00	JUMPER	82-87	FROM	\$100.00
PE TEE			\$41.00		92-97	FROM	\$107.00
PE SHORT			\$35.00		102-107	FROM	\$113.00
WHANAU TEE			\$22.50		112-127	FROM	\$120.00
TIE			\$27.00	RAIN JACKET (MESH LIN	-		\$120.00
CAP			\$35.00	RAIN JACKET (FLEECE L	INED)		\$140.00
SCARF			\$45.00				
E&0E			EFFECTIVE FROM 1 ST NOVEMBER 2025				

THE UNIFORM SHOPPE

OPENING TIMES

TUESDAY	2.30PM - 5.30PM
WEDNESDAY	2.30PM - 5.30PM
THURSDAY	2.30PM - 5.30PM
SATURDAY	9.30AM - 1.00PM
MODAY O FRIRAY CLOCER	

MODAY & FRIDAY - CLOSED

CLICK AND COLLECT

PLACE YOUR ORDERS ON OUR REVAMPED WEBSITE TO AVOID THE LONG QUEUES AND PICK UP YOUR UNIFORM FROM YOUR NEAREST STORE.

www.theuniformshoppe.co.nz 🔧



SCHOOL UNIFORM CLUB

MAKE BACK TO SCHOOL STRESS-FREE WITH OUR SCHOOL UNIFORM CLUB.